
ORDER FROM YOUR TABLE 
AND WE’LL BRING YOUR MEAL TO YOU!

JUST SCAN THE QR CODE WITH 
YOUR PHONE CAMERA

FEED ME
MINIMUM TWO PEOPLE

$39 PER PERSON

HOUSE FOCACCIA & DIPS
house made focaccia, duo of dips, pistachio, dukkah (LD)

LOCAL CALAMARI
lemon, aioli (LD)

SKIN ON FRIES
skin on fries, spicy aioli (LD, LG, VGO)

HOT HONEY CHORIZO
nduja, chives, focaccia (LD, LGO)

CRAB TACO
fried softshell crab, charred pineapple salsa, cabbage, 

jalapeno lime crema, corn taco (LD, LG)

BEEF SKEWER (2)
sesame soy glaze, coriander,  crispy onions (LD, LG) 

(V) VEGETARIAN / (VO) VEGETARIAN OPTION
(VG) VEGAN / (VGO) VEGAN OPTION

(LG) LOW GLUTEN / (LGO) LOW GLUTEN OPTION
(LD) LOW DAIRY / (LDO) LOW DAIRY OPTION

Please note: All credit and debit card transactions incur a bank surcharge fee of 1.1% + GST. 
EFTPOS (must insert card & select cheque or savings) is surcharge free. 

 15% public holiday surcharge applies.

Please inform a team member if you have allergies or intolerances.
We’ll do our very best to accommodate them, but as our menu is prepared freshly in kitchen,

there may be trace allergens.



STARTERS MAIN
CALAMARI FRITTI | 24
lemon, aioli | LD, LGO 

CHORIZO AND MANCHEGO CROQUETTES (4) | 21

HOT HONEY CHORIZO
nduja, chives, foccacia | LGO | 24

MUSHROOM ARANCINI | 20
truffle aioli | V 

CRAB TACOS (3) | 24
fried softshell crab, charred pineapple salsa, slaw,
jalepenos lime coconut yoghurt | LD, LGO 

FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS | 25
pickles, gojuchang aioli | LD 

GRILL HALLOUMI | 22
medley tomatos salad, chilli jam, basil | LG, V 

BEEF SKEWER (2) | 22
sesame soy glaze, coriander, crispy onions | LD, LG 

KING MUSHROOM SKEWER (2) | 22
crispy onions, sesame, pickles, miso glaze | LD, LG, V, VG 

HARISSA CHICKEN SKEWER (2) | 24
harissa, pickled onion, sumac coconut cream | LD, LG 

BEEF SLIDER (3) | 24
milk bun, cheese, ketchup, mustard | LDO

GARLIC BREAD | 16
parmesan, chives | LDO, LGO, V

HOUSE FOCCACIA & DIPS | 16
duo of dips, pistachio, dukkah | LDO, LGO, V, VGO 

SKIN ON FRIES | 13
spicy aioli | LD, LG, V, VGO 

BARRAMUNDI | 39
orange segment and fennel salad, pickle onion, radish, chives, 
lemon | LD, LG 

GNOCCHI | 33
kings mushrooms, truffle | V, VGO

CHICKEN PARMA | 32
hand crumbed chicken parma, ham, napoli, mozzarella, 
house salad, chips | LDO 

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL | 29
hand crumbed chicken schnitzel, chips, house salad, lemon | LD 

FISH & CHIPS | 27
battered fish, chips, house salad, tartare, lemon | LD, LGO 

BBQ PORK RIBS | 38
grill corn salsa, slaw, chip | LD, LG 

PLANT BASED BURGER | 28
plant-base patty, vegan bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles, mustard, 
ketchup, chips | LD, LGO, V, VG

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER | 27
angus beef, lettuce, tomato, pickles, American cheese, mustard, 
ketchup, chips | LDO, LGO 

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER | 27
 slaw, gochujang aioli, skin on fries | LDO 

HARISSA PUMPKIN SALAD | 26
harissa coconut cream, spinach, cous cous, pomegranate, 
pepitas | LD, LGO, V, VG 

CAESAR SALAD | 26
cos, soft boiled egg, croutons, bacon, caear dressing | LDO, LGO, VO 

RAOSTED CAULIFLOWER | 26
eggplant puree, freekeh, radicchio. pickled grapes, walnut, soft herbs, 
green goddess | LD, LGO, V, VG

CHEFS PICK



SIDES

GRILL

DESSERT

COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

1 for 10 | 2 for 15 | 3 for 18

BUTTERED MASH (LG, V)

SEASONAL GREENS
salsa verde, lemon (LD, LG, V, VG)

HARISSA SPICED PUMPKIN 
coconut yoghurt, pepitas (LD, LG, V, VG)

HOUSE SALAD 
butterleaf, cabbage, pickled onion, radish, sherry dressing (LD, LG, V, VG)

ROASTED CHATS 
garlic butter, chives (LDO, LG, V, VGO)

All served with house salad, skin on fries and gravy 

250G PORTERHOUSE | LDO, LG | 43
200G EYE FILLET | LDO, LG | 52
300G SCOTCH | LDO, LG | 56

CHOCOLATE DELICE 14
chocolate delice, berry compote, sorbet (LD, LG)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 14
sticky toffee, butterscotch, vanilla ice-cream

APEROL SPRITZ  21.5
Aperol, Sparkling, Soda, Orange

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ  21.5
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

BERRY HIBISCUS SPRITZ 21.5
Peach, Wild Berry, Prosecco, Hibiscus

MARGARITA  24
100% Blue Agave Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Salt

TOMMY'S MARGARITA  24
100% Blue Agave Tequila, Lime, Agave

SPICY WATERMELON MARGARITA  25
El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Agave, Watermelon, Lime, Chilli Oil

PORNSTAR MARTINI 24
Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Lemon,  
Passionfruit with a side of sparkling

AMARETTO SOUR  24
Amaretto, Whiskey, Lemon, Bitters 

DARK N SPICEY 24
Spiced Rum, Lime, Ginger Beer 

PEACH VELVET 25
Gordon's Gin, Aperol, Steinbok Peach, Lemon

ESPRESSO MARTINI  24
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Drip Coffee

NEGRONI  26
London Dry Gin, Campari, Vermouth

SIPPIN' PRETTY 16.5
Mabel 0%, Vanilla, Passionfruit, Lemon 

MELON DOLLAR BABY 16.5
Mabel 0%, Agave, Lime, Watermelon, Chilli Oil 



SPARKLING

WHITE

ROSÉ

RED

MR MASON SPARKLING CUVEE BRUT NV
Multi Regional, AUS

ALPHA BOX & DICE  TAROT PROSECCO NV 
Multi Regional, AUS

YVES SPARKLING CUVEE NV
Yarra Valley, VIC

CHANDON BRUT ROSE NV
Yarra Valley, VIC

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT NV
Epernay, France

VIVO MOSCATO 
Riverina, NSW

SM SM

SM

SM

13

14.5

15

14.5

13

15

15

16

15.5

13

15.5

13.5

15.5

15

15.5

15

16.5

62

70

72

82

130

7024

62

72

74

84

70

74

62

120

72

74

21.5

25

25.5

29

25.5

21.5

25.5

65

74

72

74

74

74

84

100

127

22.5

26

25

26

26

27.5

LG LG 

LG 

LG 

BT BT

BT

BT

DOTTIE LANE  SAUVIGNON BLANC
Multi Regional, AUS

821 SOUTH SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, NZ  

PENNELLO PINOT GRIGIO DOC
Delle Venzia, Italy 

PALOMA RIESLING  
Clare Valley, SA

ANT MOORE PINOT GRIS  
Marlborough, NZ
 
PEBBLE POINT CHARDONNAY  
Limestone Coast, SA

INNOCENT BYSTANDER CHARDONNAY
Yarra Valley, VIC

PENFOLDS BIN 311 CHARDONNAY
Multi Regional, AUS 

DOM. THIERRY MOTHE CHABLIS AC
Burgundy, France  

HEARTS WILL PLAY ROSE
Multi Regional, AUS

SUD ROSE
Languedoc, France           

POINT OF DEPARTURE PINOT NOIR
Yarra Valley &  Bendigo, VIC     

COLDSTREAM HILLS PINOT NOIR
Yarra Valley, VIC

MARQUES DE TEZONA TEMPRANILLO 
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain    

SOUTH ROCK SHIRAZ 
Barossa Valley, SA 

HENRY & HUNTER SHIRAZ CABERNET   
Multi Regional, AUS

HENSCHKE KEYNETON EUPHONIUM
Barossa Valley, SA 

WYNNS 'THE GABLES'  CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Coonawarra, SA  

LA BOCA MALBEC 
Mendoza, Argentina


