



**ORDER FROM YOUR TABLE  
AND WE'LL BRING YOUR MEAL TO YOU!  
JUST SCAN THE QR CODE WITH  
YOUR PHONE CAMERA**

Please note: All credit and debit card transactions incur a bank surcharge fee of 1.1% + GST.  
EFTPOS (must insert card & select cheque or savings) is surcharge free.  
15% public holiday surcharge applies.

**(V) VEGETARIAN / (VO) VEGETARIAN OPTION  
(VG) VEGAN / (VGO) VEGAN OPTION  
(LG) LOW GLUTEN / (LGO) LOW GLUTEN OPTION  
(LD) LOW DAIRY / (LDO) LOW DAIRY OPTION**

Please inform a team member if you have allergies or intolerances.  
We'll do our very best to accommodate them, but as our menu is prepared freshly in kitchen,  
there may be trace allergens.



## FEED ME

MINIMUM TWO PEOPLE

\$39 PER PERSON

### HOUSE FOCACCIA & DIPS

house made focaccia, duo of dips, pistachio, dukkah (LD)

### LOCAL CALAMARI

lemon, aioli (LD)

### SKIN ON FRIES

skin on fries, spicy aioli (LD, LG, VGO)

### HOT HONEY CHORIZO

nduja, chives, focaccia (LD, LGO)

### CRAB TACO

fried softshell crab, charred pineapple salsa, cabbage,  
jalapeno lime crema, corn taco (LD, LG)

### BEEF SKEWER (2)

sesame soy glaze, coriander, crispy onions (LD, LG)

## STARTERS

**CALAMARI FRITTI | 24**  
lemon, aioli | LD, LGO

**CHORIZO AND MANCHEGO CROQUETTES (4) | 21**

**HOT HONEY CHORIZO**  
nduja, chives, foccacia | LGO | 24

**MUSHROOM ARANCINI | 20**  
truffle aioli | V

**CRAB TACOS (3) | 24** **CHEFS PICK**  
fried softshell crab, charred pineapple salsa, slaw,  
jalepenos lime coconut yoghurt | LD, LGO

**FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS | 25**  
pickles, gojuchang aioli | LD

**GRILL HALLOUMI | 22**  
medley tomatos salad, chilli jam, basil | LG, V

**BEEF SKEWER (2) | 22**  
sesame soy glaze, coriander, crispy onions | LD, LG

**KING MUSHROOM SKEWER (2) | 22**  
crispy onions, sesame, pickles, miso glaze | LD, LG, V, VG

**HARISSA CHICKEN SKEWER (2) | 24**  
harissa, pickled onion, sumac coconut cream | LD, LG

**BEEF SLIDER (3) | 24**  
milk bun, cheese, ketchup, mustard | LDO

**GARLIC BREAD | 16**  
parmesan, chives | LDO, LGO, V

**HOUSE FOCCACIA & DIPS | 16**  
duo of dips, pistachio, dukkah | LDO, LGO, V, VGO

**SKIN ON FRIES | 13**  
spicy aioli | LD, LG, V, VGO

## MAIN

**BARRAMUNDI | 39**  
orange segment and fennel salad, pickle onion, radish, chives,  
lemon | LD, LG

**GNOCCHI | 33**  
kings mushrooms, truffle | V, VGO

**CHICKEN PARMA | 32**  
hand crumbed chicken parma, ham, napoli, mozzarella,  
house salad, chips | LDO

**CHICKEN SCHNITZEL | 29**  
hand crumbed chicken schnitzel, chips, house salad, lemon | LD

**FISH & CHIPS | 27**  
battered fish, chips, house salad, tartare, lemon | LD, LGO

**BBQ PORK RIBS | 38**  
grill corn salsa, slaw, chip | LD, LG

**PLANT BASED BURGER | 28**  
plant-base patty, vegan bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles, mustard,  
ketchup, chips | LD, LGO, V, VG

**CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER | 27**  
angus beef, lettuce, tomato, pickles, American cheese, mustard,  
ketchup, chips | LDO, LGO

**SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER | 27**  
slaw, gochujang aioli, skin on fries | LDO

**HARISSA PUMPKIN SALAD | 26**  
harissa coconut cream, spinach, cous cous, pomegranate,  
pepitas | LD, LGO, V, VG

**CAESAR SALAD | 26**  
cos, soft boiled egg, croutons, bacon, caesar dressing | LDO, LGO, VO

**RAOSTED CAULIFLOWER | 26**  
eggplant puree, freekeh, radicchio. pickled grapes, walnut, soft herbs,  
green goddess | LD, LGO, V, VG

## GRILL

All served with house salad, skin on fries and gravy

250G PORTERHOUSE | LDO, LG | 43

200G EYE FILLET | LDO, LG | 52

300G SCOTCH | LDO, LG | 56

## SIDES

1 for 10 | 2 for 15 | 3 for 18

**BUTTERED MASH (LG, V)**

**SEASONAL GREENS**

salsa verde, lemon (LD, LG, V, VG)

**HARISSA SPICED PUMPKIN**

coconut yoghurt, pepitas (LD, LG, V, VG)

**HOUSE SALAD**

butterleaf, cabbage, pickled onion, radish, sherry dressing (LD, LG, V, VG)

**ROASTED CHATS**

garlic butter, chives (LDO, LG, V, VGO)

## DESSERT

**CHOCOLATE DELICE 14**

chocolate delice, berry compote, sorbet (LD, LG)

**STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 14**

sticky toffee, butterscotch, vanilla ice-cream

## COCKTAILS

**APEROL SPRITZ 21.5**

Aperol, Sparkling, Soda, Orange

**LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 21.5**

Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

**BERRY HIBISCUS SPRITZ 21.5**

Peach, Wild Berry, Prosecco, Hibiscus

**MARGARITA 24**

100% Blue Agave Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Salt

**TOMMY'S MARGARITA 24**

100% Blue Agave Tequila, Lime, Agave

**SPICY WATERMELON MARGARITA 25**

El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Agave, Watermelon, Lime, Chilli Oil

**PORNSTAR MARTINI 24**

Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Lemon, Passionfruit with a side of sparkling

**AMARETTO SOUR 24**

Amaretto, Whiskey, Lemon, Bitters

**DARK N SPICEY 24**

Spiced Rum, Lime, Ginger Beer

**PEACH VELVET 25**

Gordon's Gin, Aperol, Steinbok Peach, Lemon

**ESPRESSO MARTINI 24**

Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Drip Coffee

**NEGRONI 26**

London Dry Gin, Campari, Vermouth

## MOCKTAILS

**SIPPIN' PRETTY 16.5**

Mabel 0%, Vanilla, Passionfruit, Lemon

**MELON DOLLAR BABY 16.5**

Mabel 0%, Agave, Lime, Watermelon, Chilli Oil

## SPARKLING

	SM	LG	BT
MR MASON SPARKLING CUVEE BRUT NV Multi Regional, AUS	13		62
ALPHA BOX & DICE TAROT PROSECCO NV Multi Regional, AUS	14.5		70
YVES SPARKLING CUVEE NV Yarra Valley, VIC	15		72
CHANDON BRUT ROSE NV Yarra Valley, VIC			82
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT NV Epernay, France			130
VIVO MOSCATO Riverina, NSW	14.5	24	70

## WHITE

	SM	LG	BT
DOTTIE LANE SAUVIGNON BLANC Multi Regional, AUS	13.5	22.5	65
821 SOUTH SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough, NZ	15.5	26	74
PENNELLO PINOT GRIGIO DOC Delle Venezia, Italy	15	25	72
PALOMA RIESLING Clare Valley, SA	15.5	26	74
ANT MOORE PINOT GRIS Marlborough, NZ			74
PEBBLE POINT CHARDONNAY Limestone Coast, SA	15	26	74
INNOCENT BYSTANDER CHARDONNAY Yarra Valley, VIC	16.5	27.5	84
PENFOLDS BIN 311 CHARDONNAY Multi Regional, AUS			100
DOM. THIERRY MOTHE CHABLIS AC Burgundy, France			127

## ROSÉ

	SM	LG	BT
HEARTS WILL PLAY ROSE Multi Regional, AUS	13	21.5	62
SUD ROSE Languedoc, France	15	25	72

## RED

	SM	LG	BT
POINT OF DEPARTURE PINOT NOIR Yarra Valley & Bendigo, VIC	15	25.5	74
COLDSTREAM HILLS PINOT NOIR Yarra Valley, VIC	16	29	84
MARQUES DE TEZONA TEMPRANILLO Castilla-La Mancha, Spain			70
SOUTH ROCK SHIRAZ Barossa Valley, SA		25.5	74
HENRY & HUNTER SHIRAZ CABERNET Multi Regional, AUS	15.5	21.5	62
HENSCHKE KEYNETON EUPHONIUM Barossa Valley, SA	13		120
WYNNS 'THE GABLES' CABERNET SAUVIGNON Coonawarra, SA			72
LA BOCA MALBEC Mendoza, Argentina	15.5	25.5	74